S CITTA DI FUCECCHIO

o : g
l ¥y MEZZA MARATONA
¥ pomenica 1 Marzo 2015

Categoria:  ASSF

Cat. Assoluto M/F Pettorale Cognome Nome

1 19 1 1207 CHEBET Eunice

2 37 3 1203 SPAGNOLI Anna

3 63 4 1204 MANTELLI Martina
4 107 5 1238 PARDINI Laura

5 129 6 1202  GALLI Alessia

6 136 7 1206 DORE Barbara

7 139 8 1201 FURLANI Daniela

8 198 11 1231 TONI Roberta

9 203 12 1254  ANTUNES Ines

10 212 13 1252  SCHEGGI Valentina
11 241 15 1225 ANGELI Chiara

12 259 17 1250 CERUTTI Isabella

13 260 18 1237  SANTINI Martina

14 304 20 1253 RICCOMI Elena

15 305 21 1236 DAMI Tiziana

16 319 22 1223  GIACHETTI Valentina
17 324 23 1226 BARTALI Alessandra
18 325 24 1221 DI LAURO Jessica

19 346 28 1213 TOMASZUN Monika
20 354 30 1246  MICHELUCCI Angela
21 377 33 1243  ZERILLI Valentina

22 384 36 1210 MORELLI Elisa

23 389 37 1212  BETTI Chiara

24 407 39 1205 FIORENTINI Laura
25 425 40 1220 DORIA Sandra

26 427 41 1232 CHIAVACCINI Marcella
27 472 46 1239 TREMOLANTI Federica
28 474 a7 1218 SACCARDI Monia

29 482 48 1222 DERNI Elena

30 513 51 1244 BECCARIA Roberta
31 530 54 1234  CALDINI Silvia

32 536 55 1233  BICOCCHI Silvia

33 541 57 1245 SMALIUKAITE Viktorija
34 560 60 1215  GORINI Giulia

35 572 62 1214  MARIANI Debora

36 584 64 1235 BROTINI Silvia

37 592 66 1217 SIEROTA Marta

38 600 68 1251 MENCONI Raffaella
39 610 72 1211  MASONI Maddalena
40 623 75 1256 BARTOLI Martina

41 624 76 1227  VANNUCCI Veronica

1/03/2015-17:30 |

10" Mezza Maratona Citta di Fucecchio

01/03/2015

10~ Mezza Maratona Citta di Fucecchio - Femminile

Mezza Maratona

ORDINE D'ARRIVO PER
CATEGORIA

Societa

ATL. LEGGERA FUTURA

ATL. LEGGERA FUTURA

TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI NISSA
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

ATL. LEGGERA FUTURA

G.S. ATL. SIGNA

ATLETICA 2005

POL. DIL. OMEGA.COM

A.S.D. LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLE
G.S. GUALDO

G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D.
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

A.S.D. LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLE
A.S.C. SILVANO FEDI

G.S. MAIANO

POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA I'GIGLIO
POD. EMPOLESE 1986

ATL. SINALUNGA

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D.
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D.
POD. EMPOLESE 1986

G.S. LA TORRE PONTASSIEVE
A.S.D. PODISTI LIVORNESI

A.S.D. SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TE
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

U.S. NAVE

VALDISERCHIO R.T.

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D.

A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D.
POD. EMPOLESE 1986

A.S.D. LUCCA MARATHON

A.S. ATL. VINCI

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D.

ACSI ATLETICA MONTELUPO
G.S. AUSONIA CLUB

Risultati ufficiali |
Tempo Diff.  Naz.
1:17:10 KEN
1:20:39 0:03:29 ITA
1:23:14 0:06:04 ITA
1:26:48 0:09:38 ITA
1:27:58 0:10:48 ITA
1:28:08 0:10:58 ITA
1:28:17 0:11:.07 ITA
1:31:54 0:14:44 ITA
1:32:21 0:15:11 ITA
1:32:42 0:15:32 ITA
1:34:01 0:16:51 ITA
1:34:33 0:17:23 ITA
1:34:34 0:17:24 ITA
1:37:18 0:20:08 ITA
1:37:20 0:20:10 ITA
1:37:58 0:20:48 ITA
1:38:07 0:20:57 ITA
1:38:09 0:20:59 ITA
1:39:06 0:21:56  pPOL
1:39:31 0:22:21 ITA
1:40:37 0:23:27 ITA
1:40:50 0:23:40 ITA
1:40:59 0:23:49 ITA
1:42:00 0:24:50 ITA
1:43:31 0:26:21 ITA
1:43:36 0:26:26 ITA
1:46:32 0:29:22 ITA
1:46:40 0:29:30 ITA
1:47:02 0:29:52 ITA
1:50:26 0:33:16 ITA
1:53:33 0:36:23 ITA
1:53:39 0:36:29 ITA
1:53:45 0:36:35 LTU
1:54:24 0:37:14 ITA
1:54:50 0:37:40 ITA
1:55:29 0:38:19 ITA
1:56:17 0:39:07 ITA
1:57:37 0:40:27 ITA
1:59:06 0:41:56 ITA
2:02:01 0:44:51 ITA
2:02:10 0:45:00 ITA
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Categoria:

Cat. Assoluto

42
43
44
45
46
47

625
629
630
636
650
667

ASSF

M/F Pettorale Cognome Nome

77
79
80
82
87
94

1/03/2015-17:30 |

1247
1248
1224
1216
1249
1219

DAMIANI Valentina
MANCINI Francesca
ANDOLFI Barbara
MENDOLA Alessandra
ALDERIGHI Elisabetta
BONVICINI Morena

Societa

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D.
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEVENTIES RUNNING TEAM
A.S.D. AVIS STIAVA

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D.
RUNCARD FIDAL

Risultati ufficiali |

Tempo Diff. Naz.
2:02:22 0:45:12 ITA
2:03:26 0:46:16 ITA
2:04:26 0:47:16 ITA
2:05:36 0:48:26 ITA
2:08:40 0:51:30 ITA
2:22:47 1:05:37 ITA
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Categoria:

Cat. Assoluto

1 23 2
2 143 9
3 185 10
4 237 14
5 249 16
6 285 19
7 329 25
8 338 26
9 339 27
10 352 29
11 356 31
12 370 32
13 380 34
14 381 35
15 393 38
16 442 42
17 446 43
18 447 44
19 455 45
20 485 49
21 504 50
22 525 52
23 526 53
24 540 56
25 554 58
26 557 59
27 569 61
28 580 63
29 586 65
30 598 67
31 601 69
32 602 70
33 605 71
34 611 73
35 613 74
36 626 78
37 633 81
38 640 83
39 645 84
40 646 85
41 647 86
42 651 88
43 653 89
44 657 90
45 658 91
46 659 92
47 666 93
48 668 95

1/03/2015-17:30 |

VETF

1152
1187
1179
1430
1188
1157
1428
1153
1193
1178
1429
1191
1194
1160
1164
1180
1155
1166
1162
1159
1165
1424
1154
1156
1195
1196
1427
1182
1426
1189
1425
1197
1190
1168
1174
1192
1175
1183
1163
1161
1158
1172
1171
1199
1184
1198
1186
1173

M/F Pettorale Cognome Nome

DARDINI Claudia
GHIARDI Catia
PIGNANELLI Paola
SCHETTINO Antonietta
MANNELLO Cristina
FERTI Luisa

MARTINI Barbara
PERRONE Cristina

CALOGERO Angela Lucia

ANDREOQOTTI Francesca
BARTOLI Sandra
AIELLO Nunzia
CALVANI Chiara

SCHIASSELLONI Matilde

PAPI Monica
MAESTRELLI Cristina
LOTTI Cinzia
BROEKE Brigitta
GEPPETTI Sonia
SASSOLINI Serena
ROSADI Miria
FERRONI Caterina
SEMERARO Carla
ROSSETTI Francesca
LORUSSO Stefania
SANTORO Paola
MARIANI Simona
LORENZONI Patrizia
BESSI Guia

FILIPPI Dorina
CAMBI Elena

LECCI Nadia

MELES Imbenia
FABBRI Cristina
D'ANTEO Stefania
PEZZICA Rita
PADOAN Rosanna
SCARAMELLA Sonia
FRANCHI Monica
IOANNA Assunta
MONTELATICI Marta
CECCARELLI Isabella
BIONDI Mariella
BATTAGLIA Francesca
SBRACI Eleonora
PRATALI Lorenza
CAPUTO Patrizia
ALBIANI Cinzia

Risultati ufficiali |

Societa Tempo  Diff. Naz.
G.S. LAMMARI 1:18:18 ITA
A.S.D. MONTEMURLO M.T. 1:28:21 01003  |TA
A.S.C. SILVANO FEDI 1:30:31 01213 |TA
AS.D. LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLE 1:33:55 01537  |TA
ATL. PISTOIA 1:34:13 01555  |TA
IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODIST 1:35:46 01728 |TA
A.S.D. LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLE 1:38:11 01953  |TA
G.S. LAMMARI 1:38:38 0:20:20 ITA
CIRC. RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1:38:42 02024  |TA
A.S.C. SILVANO FEDI 1:39:28 02110  |TA
A.S.D. LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLE 1:39:35 02117 |TA
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING 1:40:10 02152 |TA
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D. 1:40:38 02220 |TA

1:40:45 02227 |TA
ATLETICA PRATO 1:41:06 02248  |TA
ASD GUMASIO M.T.B. 1:44:16 0:25:58 ITA
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 1:44:35 02617  |TA
G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO 1:44:41 02623 |TA
TEAM CELL FOOD 1:44:54 02636  |TA
G.S. AUSONIA CLUB 1:47:12 0:28:54 ITA
ATLETICA PRATO 1:49:39 0:31:21 ITA
A.P.D. MARCIATORI MARLIESI 1:52:35 03417  |TA
A.S.D. PODISTI LIVORNESI 1:52:48 03430  |TA
G.S. AUSONIA CLUB 1:53:44 03526  |TA
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D. 1:54:09 03551  |TA
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D. 1:54:20 03602 |TA
AS.D. LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLE 1:54:41 03623 |TA
MARCIATORI MORIANESI 1:55:07 03649  |TA
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D. 1:55:41 03723 |TA
ATL. PISTOIA 1:57:14 03856  |TA
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D. 1:57:37 03919  |TA
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D. 1:57:37 03919  |TA
A.S.C. SILVANO FEDI 1:58:47 04029  |TA
G.S. IL FIORINO 1:59:17 0:40:59 ITA
A.S.D. PODISTICA OSPEDALIERI - PI 1:59:26  041:08  |TA
A.S.D. STRACARRARA 2:02:24 04406  |TA
TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI NISSA 2:04:58 04640  |TA
MELE MARCE 2:05:52 04734  |TA
ATLETICA PRATO 2:06:41 04823  |TA
ATLETICA PRATO 2:06:59 04841  |TA
CRAL INPS FIRENZE 2:07:03 04845  |TA
A.S.D. PODISTICA OSPEDALIERI - PI 2:10:15 05157  |TA
A.S.D. PODISTICA OSPEDALIERI - PI 2:11:04 05246  |TA
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D. 2:15:34 05716  |TA
TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI NISSA 2:16:07 05749  |TA
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D. 2:16:34 05816  |TA
TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI NISSA 2:92:43 10425  |TA
A.S.D. PODISTICA OSPEDALIERI - PI 2:24:11 1:05:53 ITA
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